111www.melbournehydronic.com.au
H20S
H20D
H20 Bath & H20 BDO
86
54
H20S
H20D
H20 Bath & H20 BDO
86
54
Ingot Horizontal Pipe centres
left to right
Pipe centres
 from wall
Depth
 from wall
Single horizontal width - 40mm 54mm 86mm
Double horizontal width - 40mm 54mm 86mm
Steel; 20mm x 15mm rectangular cross tubes with 35mm collectors
Optional B2 (underneath) connections available in vertical only
5 year warranty
Overview
H20 Horizontal shown on pages 28-29
Delivery
Finish
Supplied to order approximate delivery time (8-16 weeks).
Single horizontal Double horizontal
White RAL 9010 as standard, 25 RAL colours and 9 Special Finishes
1001  1013  1015  1016  1021  2003  3000  3003  3015  5002  5012  5014  5017 6019
6027  7016  7035  7042  8011  9001  9005  9006  9007  9010  9011
Please call 03 9645 9122 for a RAL or Special Finish chart
Model Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
∆t 50ºc
White
Ex GST
Colour
Ex GST
HO20S100012 392 1000 474 $1,022.00 $1,226.00
HO20S100016 520 1000 632 $1,106.00 $1,327.00
HO20S100020 648 1000 790 $1,215.00 $1,458.00
HO20S120012 392 1200 569 $1,043.00 $1,252.00
HO20S120016 520 1200 759 $1,136.00 $1,363.00
HO20S120020 648 1200 948 $1,256.00 $1,508.00
HO20S160012 392 1600 759 $1,142.00 $1,369.00
HO20S160016 520 1600 1012 $1,264.00 $1,516.00
HO20S160020 648 1600 1265 $1,416.00 $1,699.00
HO20S180012 392 1800 854 $1,165.00 $1,399.00
HO20S180016 520 1800 1138 $1,292.00 $1,550.00
HO20S180020 648 1800 1423 $1,457.00 $1,749.00
Model Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
∆t 50ºc
White
Ex GST
Colour
Ex GST
HO20D100012 392 1000 749 $1,371.00 $1,645.00
HO20D100016 520 1000 979 $1,538.00 $1,846.00
HO20D100020 648 1000 1216 $1,757.00 $2,108.00
HO20D120012 392 1200 899 $1,420.00 $1,704.00
HO20D120016 520 1200 1175 $1,605.00 $1,926.00
HO20D120020 648 1200 1460 $1,841.00 $2,210.00
HO20D160012 392 1600 1198 $1,631.00 $1,957.00
HO20D160016 520 1600 1567 $1,879.00 $2,255.00
HO20D160020 648 1600 1946 $2,195.00 $2,633.00
HO20D180012 392 1800 1348 $1,680.00 $2,016.00
HO20D180016 520 1800 1763 $1,941.00 $2,328.00
HO20D180020 648 1800 2190 $2,276.00 $2,730.00
Please note: other sizes also available - contact Hunt Heating for more information.